
Joint Advisory Committee Meeting 
January 17, 2018.  6:30pm 
Fanno Creek Service Center (6220 SW 112th Ave, Beaverton, OR 97008) 
 
 
Agenda 
 
1. Light meal served* 

2. Call to order/welcome/Approve Minutes 

3. Master plan review for Aloha-area sports field 

4. Project updates and advisory committee member 

recruitment 

5. Advisory Committee Grants 

6. Individual committee meetings 

6:15-6:30 

6:30-6:40 

6:40-7:00 

7:00-7:15 

 

7:15-7:45 

7:45-8:30 

 

 
*Members are welcome to eat during the general session.  
 
Vegetarian and meat options will be available for committee members. If you have 
special dietary needs please contact Bruce Barbarasch (503-614-1214 or 
bbarbara@thprd.org) 


	Joint Advisory Committee Meeting
	Agenda

