Joint Advisory Committee Meeting

January 17, 2018. 6:30pm Fanno Creek Service Center (6220 SW 112th Ave, Beaverton, OR 97008)



Agenda

1.	Light meal served*	6:15-6:30
2.	Call to order/welcome/Approve Minutes	6:30-6:40
3.	Master plan review for Aloha-area sports field	6:40-7:00
4.	Project updates and advisory committee member	7:00-7:15
	recruitment	
5.	Advisory Committee Grants	7:15-7:45
6.	Individual committee meetings	7:45-8:30

^{*}Members are welcome to eat during the general session.

Vegetarian and meat options will be available for committee members. If you have special dietary needs please contact Bruce Barbarasch (503-614-1214 or bbarbara@thprd.org)